DRF.com
Individual Horse Past Performances - Lifetime: Upandcomingstar

Upandcomingstar

Own: Heiligbrodt L. William, Heiligbrodt,

Thug22-2EIP fst 63f 214
8J1y22-TPrM fst  6f 22
30May22-8LS fst 6f 22
May22420P fst 6f  C 214
Hand timed
UWMar22-9FG fm %if @ 224
OMar22-80P fst 6f (@213
10Dec21-90P fst 6f M3
2INov21-2CD slyS 1 0
300ct21-4Kee slys¥7f 7]
265ep210CD st 6f Al
1Aug2t-TEIP fst 1 23
3Iy21-TEIP fst of 22

B. f. 4 (May) KEESEP19$500,000

Sire: Into Mischief (Harlan’s Holiday) $250,000
Dam: Freedom Star (Street Cry*Ire)
George Krikorian (Ky)
Asmussen Steven M

Br:
Tr:

4411:09 1:154 33 @0C 40k/nSv -N

454 258 1:11 3+ @®SaylrvlleBIBk
452 :5741:103 34 ©MemDySpntB 100k
454 :5741:112 34 @0 C 32k/N1x-N

481 :5931:054 34 @Alw 47000N2L

453 :5811:103 44 @AIw 100000N1x
452 :58 1:104 3+ @Md Sp Wt 84k
4511:1021:37 34@Md Sp Wt 117k
46 1:11 1:273 34 @Md Sp Wt 83k
44 :5621:092 34 ©Md Sp Wt 111k
4671:1111:374 34 @Md Sp Wt 50k
454 :5731:10° 3+ @Md Sp Wt 51k

WORKS: JIy30EIP 4f st :503 B 6399 JIy23 EIP 4f fst :492 B 23/45

67 67 2 54 54
60 35 3 4t 4

/
67 26 § 52 63
1969 7 76 63
6329 7 8 75
632103 3 3k
0115 6
57 16 2hd fhd 22
6628 8 75 63y
671012 8 56 465
60 119 15 tho 21}
67110 4 15
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Hernandez B J Jr
Elliott S
Castillo I
Castillo 1

Graham J
VazquezR A
VazquezR A
Gaffalione T
SantanaR Jr
Geroux F
Hernandez B J Jr
Arrieta F

L122

LB126

L123
L121

L122
L121
L122
L121
L121
L121
L118
L119

445
10.60
10.60
10.50

6.70
6.80
410
260
320

*1.60
550

Life 22 2 0 4 $164261 79| D.Fst 9 2 0 3 §146651 79
it $ Wet(43) 2 0 0 1  $16200 66
22 610 1 $81461 79| synth 0 0 0 0 S0 -
200 6 10 3 $82800 70| Turf(345) 1 0 0 0  $1,410 63

90-08 Recoded122} Coppelia1222 Ready for Change122';  3p upper, some gain
T1-14 JoyfulCadence12653 Blinkers1192 Upndcomingstr1264 Chase trio,3wd 5/16p
88-08 Kalypso1213 Becca's Rocket1194] Distorted Flash123hd  Settle 3w, no rally
85-12 Upandcomingstr1213 RockStrPrking1252% KewpieDoll1213 4w rally, in time

78-14 CherokeeCowgirl122hd BoutTime1225 BoxingDy1183% Ins,8p upr,passd tired
84-13 Well Spent1213 Ursulina113} Sianara118} Brief bid 3w, weakened
88-10 Upandcomingstar12223 Terrnov1173 MrtiqueMiss122nk — 4-3w turn,bid, clear
69-24 TmprTim12113 SovrgnAppl1242 Upndcomngstr12133 Dueld ins,no match5/16
81-13 Surrealist1214 Temper Time1213 Kizzy B124nk Broke slowly,5p upper
81-13 Sarah Harper1217 Smarmy1215 Anna Volante121}  2wd,3wd 1/8,stayed on
80-15 StrongSilnt11813 StrtMssy12433 Upndcomngstr1183 Dueled ins,no match1/4
92-09 PImCottg1195 StrongSInt113hd Upndcmngstr1194F Dueled ins,game,bested
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